
 
 

               mRrj  izns'k  jkT;  phuh  fuxe  fyfeVsM   
               ¼m-iz-ljdkj dk ,d midze½                      

Iakthd`r dk;kZy; fofiu [k.M] xkserh uxj] y[kuÅ&226010  Toll free   :   1800-212-3203 
Phone :0522-2307826,28                                                   Twitter       :    https://twitter.com/website 
Fax No :0522-23078595                                                     Youtube     :    https://bit.ly/2kmgpsl 
e- mail:upstatesugarcorporation@gmail.com                          Facebook  :    www.facebookcom/upcane 
 Website : www.upsugcorp.in                                           Website     :    www.up.cane.gov.in 
   

Ref: MOLSALES/EA-MOL-05/2024-25/1388         Date: 28-02-2025 

 
Corrigendum 

 
Auction ID: 2025_UP_1387      Date: 18-02-2025 
Auction Reference No:  UPSSCL/EA-MOL-05/2024-25 
 
Auction Title: SALE OF GRADED UNRESERVED QUOTA MOLASSES 
OF PIPRAICH AND MUNDERWA SUGAR MILLS OF UP STATE SUGAR 
CORPORATION LTD. 
 

Particulars As mentioned before Date Extended 
Last Date and Time For 
Submission of E-Auction 

27.02.2025 up to 2.00 PM 03.03.2025 up to 2.00 PM 

Technical Evaluation 27.02.2025 at 2.05 PM & 
up to 06.55 PM 

03.03.2025 at 2.05 PM & 
up to 06.55 PM 

Auction Start 28.02.2025 at 11.00 AM 04.03.2025 at 11.00 AM 

Auction End 28.02.2025 at 02.00 PM 04.03.2025 at 02.00 PM 

 
 
 

(S.K. Bajpai) 
Chief Chemist 
 

 
 


